
Event Day Date Time Location Register Here

Launch; Mix & Mingle Wednesday 7/12/2023 11AM-1PM City Hall Legacy Room

Application Open Wednesday 7/12/2023 1PM

Application Closed Friday 8/4/2023 11:59PM

Orientation 1 Saturday 8/5/2023 10AM-11:30AM Virtual Click To Register

Orientation 2 Monday 8/7/2023 6PM-7:30PM Virtual Click To Register

Orientation 3 Wednesday 8/9/2023 6PM-7:30PM Virtual Click To Register

Winner Panel Thursday 8/10/2023 6PM-7:30PM Virtual Click To Register

Starting a Business 1 Saturday 8/12/2023 10AM-11:30AM Virtual Click To Register

Starting a Business 2 Monday 8/14/2023 6PM-7:30PM Virtual Click To Register

Starting a Business 3 Wednesday 8/16/2023 6PM-7:30PM Virtual Click To Register

Business Marketing 1 Saturday 8/19/2023 10AM-11:30AM Virtual Click To Register

Business Marketing 2 Monday 8/21/2023 6PM-7:30PM Virtual Click To Register

Business Marketing 3 Wednesday 8/23/2023 6PM-7:30PM Virtual Click To Register

Business Financials 1 Saturday 8/26/2023 10AM-11:30AM Virtual Click To Register

Business Financials 2 Monday 8/28/2023 6PM-7:30PM Virtual Click To Register

Business Financials 3 Wednesday 8/30/2023 CANCELLED RESCHEDULED 9/30 Click To Register

Specialized Workshop- Service Thursday 8/31/2023 6PM-7:30PM Virtual Click To Register

Personal & Business Credit 1 Wednesday 9/6/2023 6PM-7:30PM Virtual Click To Register

Personal & Business Credit 2 Saturday 9/9/2023 10AM-11:30AM Virtual Click To Register

Personal & Business Credit 3 Monday 9/11/2023 6PM-7:30PM Virtual Click To Register

Specialized Workshop- Innovation Thursday 9/14/2023 6PM-7:30PM Virtual Click To Register

Access to Capital 1 Saturday 9/16/2023 10AM-11:30AM Virtual Click To Register

Access to Capital 2 Monday 9/18/2023 6PM-7:30PM Virtual Click To Register

Access to Capital 3 Wednesday 9/20/2023 6PM-7:30PM Virtual Click To Register

Business Mentor Form Submission Friday 9/22/2023 5PM

Pitching the Business 1 Saturday 9/23/2023 10AM-11:30AM Virtual Click To Register

Pitching the Business 2 Monday 9/25/2023 6PM-7:30PM Virtual Click To Register

Pitching the Business 3 Wednesday 9/27/2023 6PM-7:30PM Virtual Click To Register

Specialized Workshop- Product Thursday 9/28/2023 6PM-7:30PM Virtual Click To Register

Financial Mentor Form Submission Friday 9/29/2023 5PM

Business Financials 3 MAKEUP Saturday 9/30/2023 10AM-11:30AM Virtual Click to Register

Business Plan Writing Workhop Monday 10/2/2023 6PM-7:30PM Young Neighborhood Library Click to Register

Business Plan & Pitch Coaching Thursday 10/5/2023 6PM-7:30PM Young Neighborhood Library Click to Register

https://events.gcc.teams.microsoft.com/event/4a0eec15-936f-48a9-8630-dcfba2c6e5e5@57a85a10-258b-45b4-a519-c96c7721094c
https://events.gcc.teams.microsoft.com/event/ca83a28e-a3ee-495c-8613-41d133155a5d@57a85a10-258b-45b4-a519-c96c7721094c
https://events.gcc.teams.microsoft.com/event/ac4a11bb-2964-43d9-b563-cd93db711a7c@57a85a10-258b-45b4-a519-c96c7721094c
https://events.gcc.teams.microsoft.com/event/fc964c93-6dd3-43a5-a4d6-91232ef11054@57a85a10-258b-45b4-a519-c96c7721094c
https://events.gcc.teams.microsoft.com/event/feb6a415-b6d9-42a8-957c-c4ae4160ac93@57a85a10-258b-45b4-a519-c96c7721094c
https://events.gcc.teams.microsoft.com/event/9523309c-49b1-439d-a19a-6500bf593fe8@57a85a10-258b-45b4-a519-c96c7721094c
https://events.gcc.teams.microsoft.com/event/43b10e83-8d3d-446c-b201-f0882a2f88df@57a85a10-258b-45b4-a519-c96c7721094c
https://events.gcc.teams.microsoft.com/event/384f6227-cf6d-44ce-be9c-a6dca1e823e1@57a85a10-258b-45b4-a519-c96c7721094c
https://events.gcc.teams.microsoft.com/event/98b67d94-5ca5-4b81-8907-c7924067d0a1@57a85a10-258b-45b4-a519-c96c7721094c
https://events.gcc.teams.microsoft.com/event/467b89f1-8af6-4364-b6bf-4f3838e6ed2a@57a85a10-258b-45b4-a519-c96c7721094c
https://events.gcc.teams.microsoft.com/event/894196ad-a2c1-4637-8684-0d66f59dd762@57a85a10-258b-45b4-a519-c96c7721094c
https://events.gcc.teams.microsoft.com/event/9b93f55d-02cb-4a37-8fb3-fc3bb24f96ab@57a85a10-258b-45b4-a519-c96c7721094c
https://events.gcc.teams.microsoft.com/event/9edef7b7-afee-44b3-b64e-4daa695f0581@57a85a10-258b-45b4-a519-c96c7721094c
https://events.gcc.teams.microsoft.com/event/6bbde1da-e2d8-44e7-a1a4-a189992e0713@57a85a10-258b-45b4-a519-c96c7721094c
https://events.gcc.teams.microsoft.com/event/6575d220-86a4-4b7e-a760-e8fe40af5115@57a85a10-258b-45b4-a519-c96c7721094c
https://events.gcc.teams.microsoft.com/event/63837ee4-980f-46c5-887c-6fd3c72a5b16@57a85a10-258b-45b4-a519-c96c7721094c
https://events.gcc.teams.microsoft.com/event/67397a0e-2cc0-4ce7-aefd-6fe9a00ced78@57a85a10-258b-45b4-a519-c96c7721094c
https://events.gcc.teams.microsoft.com/event/75732540-3a1d-498d-93af-5b868d8470b4@57a85a10-258b-45b4-a519-c96c7721094c
https://events.gcc.teams.microsoft.com/event/79da8af6-b1b6-4076-9f50-54390d7bd69a@57a85a10-258b-45b4-a519-c96c7721094c
https://events.gcc.teams.microsoft.com/event/bf0ed5cb-26b8-4faf-a019-ceda3ad89706@57a85a10-258b-45b4-a519-c96c7721094c
https://events.gcc.teams.microsoft.com/event/f25e9e35-dc0d-4acd-a7c5-900ee7c08f5f@57a85a10-258b-45b4-a519-c96c7721094c
https://events.gcc.teams.microsoft.com/event/d0972927-39a5-4b7a-9399-2ec55963897d@57a85a10-258b-45b4-a519-c96c7721094c
https://events.gcc.teams.microsoft.com/event/937aa72f-bc29-4aad-b89e-bebb9711ef28@57a85a10-258b-45b4-a519-c96c7721094c
https://events.gcc.teams.microsoft.com/event/e03a6706-9a54-4f42-9032-e4161ddfc0fe@57a85a10-258b-45b4-a519-c96c7721094c
https://events.gcc.teams.microsoft.com/event/cc4be9fb-077c-4cbc-a78b-e0cda9eb242b@57a85a10-258b-45b4-a519-c96c7721094c
https://events.gcc.teams.microsoft.com/event/0c0d22b9-54d5-4837-98c7-d26aaf70330e@57a85a10-258b-45b4-a519-c96c7721094c
https://events.gcc.teams.microsoft.com/event/6eb9fc4c-714d-40f2-a668-8ae1e359c42c@57a85a10-258b-45b4-a519-c96c7721094c
https://events.gcc.teams.microsoft.com/event/bc9bdb15-a685-4c29-868c-7ec3515d17e2@57a85a10-258b-45b4-a519-c96c7721094c


Final Mentor Forms Submission Wednesday 10/11/2023

Final Liftoff Houston Evaluation Wednesday 10/11/2023

Business Plan Submission Friday 10/13/2023 4PM

Finalist Interviews/ Taping Friday 11/3/2023 10AM-11:30AM

Pitch Presentations Due Wednesday 11/8/2023 4PM

Walk- Through for Pitch Day/ Set Up Friday 17-Nov 10AM-11:30AM Julia Ideson Building

Pitch Day Saturday 18-Nov 10AM-2PM Julia Ideson Building


